Py

EHJ

EPT18-

Semi-electric Pallet Truck

1= F

8 ] 1R

Parts Manual

¥

3K

f#

=
=>

w
w
<
Em
W
&
o
w
Cc
w
(8]




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=EP+EPT18+EHJ+Semi+electric+Pallet+Truck

Index H

1000Frame System £ 5 &4
0101 Frame System ( Double Wheel ) ZE5 RGE (AL oot 3
0102 Frame System ( Single Wheel ) ZEH REE (HEE) oo
0103 Connecting Link ( Double Wheel ) ZEAF R CRES)
0104 Connecting Link ( Single Wheel ) #FF 2 (A5

0105 Load Wheel ( Double Wheel ) 7KEHHE (IR oo 11

0106 Load Wheel ( Single Wheel ) ZREEE  (HLADD oo 13

0107 CoVEr ASSEMDIY FPEE U ..ottt n s naenaeen 15
2000Driving System W3 &%;

0201 Driving SYStEM ZRZN ZRGT ... ..cvieveieeeieieiieiiie ettt sttt 18
30000perating Control System #{/E &4t

0301 Operating Control SYStEM FEAE ZR G .. .uveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee et 27

0302 Control Pod Assembly BEAE TR T B B cvovvoeeeeeee e 29
4000Hydraulic System ¥k Z %t

0401 Hydraulic SYStEM T 28 G0 . ...cvceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e aenannanean 32
5000Electrical System HS R4

0501 Electrical SYStEM HL RGN .....cuoceeeeeeeeeeeeeeee et nnannas 35

0502 Wire Harness Assembly Z& 50 & ik

0503 Cable ASSEMDIY HLZG AL Herevvovveveeieeireieieieeeseeeiieiee ittt s st bbbt ees

Xl



0105 Load Wheel ( Double Wheel )

10



Index

FE

N =

01

02

03

© N O g b~ W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20

21

22
23
24
25

26 01

02
27
28
29 01
02
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Part No.

5T

1121-200000-A0
1115-520012-00

1115-520012-0A

1115-520012-10
0000-000662-00
1115-220000-A0
1115-200010-00
1115-250000-00
0000-000663-00
1121-210001-00
0000-000671-00
1115-200007-00
0000-000386-00
0000-000056-00
0000-000013-00
0000-000704-00
1115-200001-00
0000-000658-00
0000-000659-00
0000-000667-00

1115-GSX-10

0000-000680-00

1115-GSX-20

0000-000660-00
0000-000026-00
0000-000159-00
0000-001788-00

0000-000661-00

302001000091

0000-000206-00
1115-240001-00
0000-000665-00
1115-240003-0A
0000-001230-00
0000-001231-00
1115-231000-00
0000-000004-00
1115-250001-00
1115-250002-00
1115-250003-00

Part Name
FhH2WR

Driving Assembly
Brake Assembly

Brake Assembly

Brake Assembly
Flat Key 5x5x12
Driving Wheel
Bearing Baffle
Motor

Bearing 61824-2RS
Gear Case

Oil Seal 16x28x7
Cap

Screw M6x20
Lockwasher g6
Grease Fitting M8
Pin g6x20

Gear Cover

Snap Ring For Hole @42
Snap Ring 15
Bearing 619052

Gear Kit

Bearing 16003Z

Gear Kit

Key 5x5x18

Screw M8x30
Lockwasher g8

Oil Seal 155%173x10

Screw M5x20

Screw M5x25
Lockwasher g5
Brake lining
Screw M4x45
Screw M4x40
Bearing 51113
Bearing 6013-Z
Bracket

Screw M5x12
Brush

Brush Spring
Holder Brush

020101 Driving System
W RS
No.
HE

BT R 1
s e 1

il B A S

il Bl 45 S5
P
IR
SRR
AL

LIV

Fars

(e SiED)
el 7

BRET 14
Cikr! 14
LI 2 Y AR
SE Y

fride

FLFH B4
EE|

K

A A AN s A AN

g R E3ED) 1

& 1

g E3i N 1

L
T 5
i 10
A 1

BRET 12

IRAT

Cakr!
MR
IRAT

BRET
ey BR 7K
K
FTL R 2 2 1
IRAT

Bl

T il 4.5
RIS

= A BN A 2 a2aWwWwWw -, 00

20

Applied Date
EAHH
426150001-427202925

-426200143

426200144-427190826
427190827-

426150001-

-427202925

Remark

#E
Including Index 2—27

EP20181228

The kit includes 2 gears

-427202925 (Pos.19)

-427202925

The kit includes 2 gears

-427202925 (Pos.21)

426150001~

-426200143
426200144-

replaced by
#302001000091



4000
Hydraulic System

30



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=EP+EPT18+EHJ+Semi+electric+Pallet+Truck

